14400 B

MANDAG — FREDAG LORDAG SONDAG HALLPLATSER

R{I[/Y Betet till Kirna bussterminal

BRA ATT VETA

Tiderna ar ungefarliga.
Kundservice 0771 - 41 43 00.
Géller 10 dec 2023 - 16 juni 2024

VN oW — O

13
14
15
15
16

Betet

Hillebol
Kanehall
Torebyvégen
Hammars korsvég
Hammar sddra
Ulvesundsvédgen
Kornhall
Ulvesundsvéagen
Hammar stdra
Hammars korsvég
Harestad dstra
Sjohedsvégen
Harestads kyrka
Harestad véstra
Torps bro

Flateby sbdra
Flateby norra
Flateby Norgard

16 Torrebrécka

17
18
19
20

22 Karna bussterminal

Hermansby ostra
Lerlycke stdra
Lerlycke norra
Hallbjértorpsvédgen

Ny visttrafik




